

Mating Sleeves and Attentuators



Mating Sleeves with high-precision sleeves enable reliable mating of the ferrule diameters, ensuring low insertion and return loss.

Available with all standard connectors.

FOATT-SC/APC-3DB



nDB = Number of Decibels (dB)
Connector Type
Fiber Optic Attenuator

Multicom's line of fiber optic passives also include high quality and cost-effective splitters including tube, box, cassette, and rack-mounted varieties. See our web site for details.



Fixed-value **Attenuators** reduce the signal level without appreciably distorting the waveform.

Available in 1 dB increments and all standard connectors.

FOMS-SC/APC

Connector Type Fiber Optic Mating Sleeve

CORNING Don't Settle for Less than the Highest Quality -We Use Only Corning Fiber in our Fiber Optic Cables

Multicom manufactures a large selection of Singlemode and Multi-Mode fiber optic Jumpers and Pigtails with a selection of industry standard connectors.

www.multicominc.com 800-423-2594 Multicom, Inc. 1076 Florida Central Parkway Longwood, FL 32750 Ph: 407-331-7779 Fax: 407-339-0204 Email: multicom@multicominc.com

© Multicom, Inc. 2021